
 

 

Feb 2025 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

            

01 

  

  
02 

  

  

03 

Internal Deadline for: New 
Investigator Leukemia 
Research Grant Program 
(Letter of Intent) 

Grant Call Opens: Interim 
Communicable Diseases 
Agency* (iCDA) Catalyst 
Grant FY2025 

04 

Internal Deadline for: AACR – 
KidneyCAN Kidney Cancer 
Innovation and Discovery 
Grants 

Grant Call Opens: Singapore 
Therapeutics Development 
Review (STDR) 2025 (Feb) 
Grant Call 

Grant Call Opens: Gilead 
Research Scholars Program – 
HIV International 

05 

  

  

06 

Internal Deadline for: 2025 
CSL Research Acceleration 
Initiative (RAI) 

07 

Internal Deadline for: MOE 
LKY PDF 2025 

08 

  

  

09 

  

  

10 

  

  

11 

  

  

12 

  

  

13 

  

  

14 

  

  

15 

  

  

16 

  

  

17 

Internal Deadline for: Interim 
Communicable Diseases 
Agency* (iCDA) Catalyst 
Grant FY2025 

18 

  

  

19 

  

  

20 

  

  

21 

  

  

22 

  

  

23 

  

  

24 

  

  

25 

  

  

26 

  

  

27 

  

  

28 

  

  

  

https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/New%20Investigator%20LRGP.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=IWFSZ7
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/New%20Investigator%20LRGP.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=IWFSZ7
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/New%20Investigator%20LRGP.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=IWFSZ7
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/New%20Investigator%20LRGP.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=IWFSZ7
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/iCDA%20Catalyst%20Grant%20Call%20FY2025.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=w31nz9
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/iCDA%20Catalyst%20Grant%20Call%20FY2025.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=w31nz9
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/iCDA%20Catalyst%20Grant%20Call%20FY2025.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=w31nz9
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/iCDA%20Catalyst%20Grant%20Call%20FY2025.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=w31nz9
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/%5BAACR%20KidneyCAN%5D.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=KAL1E7
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/%5BAACR%20KidneyCAN%5D.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=KAL1E7
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/%5BAACR%20KidneyCAN%5D.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=KAL1E7
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/%5BAACR%20KidneyCAN%5D.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=KAL1E7
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/STDR%202025%20(Feb)%20Grant%20Call.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=6CRB2F
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/STDR%202025%20(Feb)%20Grant%20Call.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=6CRB2F
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/STDR%202025%20(Feb)%20Grant%20Call.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=6CRB2F
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/STDR%202025%20(Feb)%20Grant%20Call.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=6CRB2F
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/%5BGilead%20-%20HIV%5D%20Submission%20details%20to%20SRD.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=x24AKV
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/%5BGilead%20-%20HIV%5D%20Submission%20details%20to%20SRD.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=x24AKV
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/%5BGilead%20-%20HIV%5D%20Submission%20details%20to%20SRD.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=x24AKV
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/CSL%202025%20RAI.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=M4kBaI
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/CSL%202025%20RAI.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=M4kBaI
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/CSL%202025%20RAI.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=M4kBaI
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/LKY%20PDF%202025.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=t585Bb
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/LKY%20PDF%202025.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=t585Bb
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/iCDA%20Catalyst%20Grant%20Call%20FY2025.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=w31nz9
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/iCDA%20Catalyst%20Grant%20Call%20FY2025.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=w31nz9
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/iCDA%20Catalyst%20Grant%20Call%20FY2025.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=w31nz9
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/iCDA%20Catalyst%20Grant%20Call%20FY2025.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=w31nz9


 

Mar 2025 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

            

01 

  

  

02 

  

  

03 

Internal Deadline for: Gilead 
Research Scholars Program – 
HIV International 

04 

  

  

05 

Internal Deadline for: The 
ASAP Collaborative Research 
Network Scientific Track 
Opportunity – Letter of Intent 
Stage 

06 

Internal Deadline for: 
Singapore Therapeutics 
Development Review (STDR) 
2025 (Feb) Grant Call 

07 

  

  

08 

  

  

09 

  

  

10 

  

  

11 

  

  

12 

  

  

13 

Internal Deadline for: HFSP 
Research Grant Award Year 
2026 (LOI Stage) 

14 

Internal Deadline for: 
Biosurveillance Research 
Programme (BioRP) 1st Grant 
Call - Call Topics 1 to 6 

15 

  

  

16 

  

  

17 

  

  

18 

  

  

19 

  

  

20 

  

  

21 

  

  

22 

  

  

23 

  

  

24 

  

  

25 

  

  

26 

  

  

27 

  

  

28 

  

  

29 

  

  

30 

  

  

31 

  

  

          

https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/%5BGilead%20-%20HIV%5D%20Submission%20details%20to%20SRD.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=x24AKV
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/%5BGilead%20-%20HIV%5D%20Submission%20details%20to%20SRD.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=x24AKV
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/%5BGilead%20-%20HIV%5D%20Submission%20details%20to%20SRD.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=x24AKV
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/%5BThe%20ASAP%20Collaborative%20Research%20Network%5D%20Submission%20details%20to%20SRD.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=lJK4bW
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/%5BThe%20ASAP%20Collaborative%20Research%20Network%5D%20Submission%20details%20to%20SRD.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=lJK4bW
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/%5BThe%20ASAP%20Collaborative%20Research%20Network%5D%20Submission%20details%20to%20SRD.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=lJK4bW
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/%5BThe%20ASAP%20Collaborative%20Research%20Network%5D%20Submission%20details%20to%20SRD.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=lJK4bW
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/%5BThe%20ASAP%20Collaborative%20Research%20Network%5D%20Submission%20details%20to%20SRD.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=lJK4bW
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/STDR%202025%20(Feb)%20Grant%20Call.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=6CRB2F
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/STDR%202025%20(Feb)%20Grant%20Call.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=6CRB2F
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/STDR%202025%20(Feb)%20Grant%20Call.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=6CRB2F
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/%5BHFSP%20Guidelines%5D%20HFSP%20Research%20Grant%20Award%20Year%202026.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=WDQbz3
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/%5BHFSP%20Guidelines%5D%20HFSP%20Research%20Grant%20Award%20Year%202026.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=WDQbz3
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/%5BHFSP%20Guidelines%5D%20HFSP%20Research%20Grant%20Award%20Year%202026.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=WDQbz3
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/1.%20Biosurveillance%20Research%20Programme%20(BioRP)%201st%20Grant%20Call%20-%20Call%20Topics%201%20to%206.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=2bZ9Jg
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/1.%20Biosurveillance%20Research%20Programme%20(BioRP)%201st%20Grant%20Call%20-%20Call%20Topics%201%20to%206.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=2bZ9Jg
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/1.%20Biosurveillance%20Research%20Programme%20(BioRP)%201st%20Grant%20Call%20-%20Call%20Topics%201%20to%206.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=2bZ9Jg


 

 

Apr 2025 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

    

01 

  

  

02 

  

  

03 

  

  

04 

  

  

05 

  

  

06 

  

  

07 

  

  

08 

  

  

09 

  

  

10 

  

  

11 

  

  

12 

  

  

13 

  

  

14 

  

  

15 

  

  

16 

  

  

17 

  

  

18 

  

  

19 

  

  

20 

  

  

21 

  

  

22 

  

  

23 

  

  

24 

  

  

25 

  

  

26 

  

  

27 

  

  

28 

  

  

29 

  

  

30 

  

  

      


